Solid State Relays and Heat Sinks
Switching Relays — SCR Output
Zero switching solid state relays offering up to 1600 VP non-
repetitive peak voltage. They provide high current carrying
capabilities for operational voltages up to 660 VAC. Normally
open, back-to-back SCR outputs are utilized in the output
circuitry to reduce leakage current. UL recognized, CSA
certified, RoHS compliant, CE compliant.

Line
VAC Amps EACH
70014333 RA2A23D25 230 25 52.47
70014334 RA2A23D40 230 40 59.54
70014335 RA2A48D40 480 40 64.59
RM1E_ _ A
RM1E_ _ V
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Control
Input
Line
VAC Amps EACH
70014385 RM1E23V25 0-10 VDC 90-280 25 112.06
70014386 RM1E23V50 0-10 VDC 90-280 50 145.39
70014387 RM1E23V100 0-10 VDC 90-280 100 225.18
70014388 RM1E48V25 0-10 VDC 390-550 25 119.13
70014389 RM1E48V50 0-10 VDC 390-550 50 149.95
70014390 RM1E48V100 0-10 VDC 390-550 100 241.34
70014391 RM1E60V25 0-10 VDC 410-600 25 125.19
70014392 RM1E60V50 0-10 VDC 410-600 50 160.54
70014393 RM1E60V100 0-10 VDC 410-600 100 257.50
70014262 RM1A23A25 42-265 25 44.43
70014263 RM1A23A50 42-265 50 50.49
70014264 RM1A23A75 42-265 75 80.75
70014265 RM1A23A100 42-265 100 128.22
70014267 RM1A48A50 42-530 50 64.59
70014268 RM1A48A75 42-530 75 92.87
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Line
VAC Amps EACH
70014252 RM1A23D25 42-265 25 43.42
70014253 RM1A23D50 42-265 50 49.48
70014254 RM1A23D75 42-265 75 78.73
70014255 RM1A48D25 42-530 25 51.46
70014256 RM1A48D50 42-530 50 58.53
70014257 RM1A48D75 42-530 75 86.81
70014258 RM1A48D100 42-530 100 126.20
70014259 RM1A60D25 42-660 25 59.54
70014260 RM1A60D50 42-660 50 71.66
70014261 RM1A60D100 42-660 100 142.36
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Line
VAC Amps EACH
70014271 RS1A23D10 42-265 10 29.28
70014272 RS1A23D25 42-265 25 31.30
70014275 RS1A48D25 42-530 25 43.42
70014276 RS1A48D40 42-530 40 49.48
70014216 RM1E23AA25 4-20 mA 90-280 25 105.95
70014217 RM1E23AA50 4-20 mA 90-280 50 142.36
70014218 RM1E23AA100 4-20 mA 90-280 100 214.07
70014336 RM1E48AA25 4-20 mA 390-550 25 114.08
70014337 RM1E48AA50 4-20 mA 390-550 50 150.44
70014338 RM1E48AA100 4-20 mA 390-550 100 231.24
70014219 RM1E60AA25 4-20 mA 410-600 25 122.16
70014220 RM1E60AA50 4-20 mA 410-600 50 159.53
70014221 RM1E60AA100 4-20 mA 410-600 100 249.42
2
RELAYS & SOLENOIDS 157
R
ELA